
Inta’s isolating ball valves with anti blow out stems, double viton seals
available with fxf or compression connections and colour coded lever handles

Available with fxf or compression connections

Butterfly handle version also available

Red or blue steel handles  

Double viton seals   

Anti bow out stems   

Full bore ball valve    

Product Range   

15mm red lever handle ball valve

22mm red lever handle ball valve

28mm red lever handle ball valve

35mm red lever handle ball valve

42mm red lever handle ball valve

54mm red lever handle ball valve

15mm blue lever handle ball valve

22mm blue lever handle ball valve

28mm blue lever handle ball valve

35mm blue lever handle ball valve

42mm blue lever handle ball valve

54mm blue lever handle ball valve

LBV209322R

LBV209342B   

LBV209354B  

LBV209328R   

LBV209315B   

LBV209335R   

LBV209322B   

LBV209342R   

LBV209328B   

LBV209354R   

LBV209315R   

LBV209335B   

Box Quantity Code

15

10

6

-

-

-

15

10

6

-

-

-

15mm red butterfly handle ball valve

22mm red butterfly handle ball valve

28mm red butterfly handle ball valve

35mm red butterfly handle ball valve

15mm blue butterfly handle ball valve

22mm blue butterfly handle ball valve

28mm blue butterfly handle ball valve

35mm blue butterfly handle ball valve

Box Quantity

15

10

6

-

15

10

6

-

COMPRESSION BALL VALVES

BALL 

BBV209322R   

BBV209328R   

BBV209335R   

BBV209315R   

BBV209315B   

BBV209322B   

BBV209328B  

BBV209335B   



Technical Specification   

Max pressure (static) 

Max fluid water temperature 

25 Bar 

99°C 
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